
Quick “Who to Call” List for the Rudolf Steiner High School 

Phone: 734-669-9394 

 

Name Position Email Topic of help 

Katie Simon Administrative 

Coordinator 

ksimon@steinerschool.org  

 

Questions and concerns about building, 
safety, daily logistical concerns, and events. 
Individual student concerns. 

Sara Deon Pedagogical 
Coordinator 

sdeon@steinerschool.org Questions and concerns regarding curriculum 
and pedagogical concerns. Individual student 
concerns and support. 

Amy Thudium College 
Counselor 

athudium@steinerschool.org College counseling 

Matthew 
McGlinnen 

Athletic Director mmcglinnen@steinerschool.org 

 
Afterschool Sports program 

Barbara Dumbrigue Registrar bdumbrigue@steinerschool.org Transcripts, class credit 

Front Office: 
Brandon Canzoneri 
Jackie Page 

Office Support 
Morning 
 
Afternoon 

hsofficemanager@steinerschool.org  Attendance, lunch ordering, field trips, 
practical daily details of high school life 

Elizabeth Kozisek 
 
Brian Vroom 

Administrative 

Assistant 

  

Operations 

Manager 

ekozisek@steinerschool.org 
 
bvroom@steinerschool.org  

Tuition, tuition assistance, financial questions 

Noelle Frerichs Faculty Chair nfrerichs@steinerschool.org 
 

Concerns around classes or teaching  

Individual Teacher  first initial last name @ 
steinerschool.org 
Can leave a phone message with the 
school, and personal phone 
numbers will be in the roster. 

Concerns around a specific class, including 
progress. Teachers can also be messaged 
through Parent Square. 
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